
Team standings
East 40 Monday Night
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 POOL SHARKS 2,320 79.5 115 166 276
2 BREAKING BAD 2,291 73.0 115 162 276
3 ASSASINATOR'S 2,261 70.0 115 162 276
4 POCKET POOLERS 2,168 62.5 115 144 276
5 2 B'S & I 2,186 59.0 115 148 276
6 LIQUID COURAGE 2,179 59.0 115 147 276
7 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 2,207 56.5 115 135 276
8 HAPPY HOOKERS 2,115 49.0 115 114 276
9 SHITZ N GIGGLES UNHINGED 2,064 39.0 115 110 276

10 MURPHS MIS-CUE'D 2,081 27.5 115 92 276

Team players
East 40 Monday Night

2 B'S & I

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

14 BRUCE MANNING 8 765 92 57 1 0 1 0 7 1602 5
22 BRUCE BRINTON 8 691 88 48 0 0 0 0 7 1598 5
39 IAN LAPP 7 635 88 39 0 0 0 0 5 1540 5

ASSASINATOR'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 TROY LEBLANC 9 438 48 37 0 0 2 0 12 1734 4.4
8 LEO FADALLAN 9 521 60 39 1 1 1 0 10 1691 4.6

19 ELI UZELMAN 8 389 48 28 0 0 0 0 4 1526 4.5
23 LANA MCLEOD 8 311 40 23 0 0 0 0 6 1557 5
28 JANET THOMSON 8 304 40 17 0 0 1 0 3 1558 4.4
31 RANDY CARRIERE 8 272 36 17 1 0 0 0 5 1569 5
52 DYLAN MAKIOA 6 22 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
54 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BREAKING BAD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 LINDA MARTENS 9 737 84 63 0 2 1 0 10 1708 5
6 RONA SUTHERLAND 9 70 8 5 0 0 0 0 4 1585 5

15 SHANE NEUFELD 8 721 88 51 0 1 1 0 6 1631 5
34 KELLY JUSTUS 8 537 72 33 0 0 0 1 4 1539 4.8
41 HOWIE HASLAM 7 170 24 10 0 0 0 0 2 1569 3.4

HAPPY HOOKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

9 ALBERT RYAN 9 28 4 1 0 0 0 0 7 1639 5
13 CHRIS WILLIAMS 8 734 88 56 0 0 0 0 10 1668 5
27 TEIGAN SEPKE 8 427 56 26 0 0 0 0 3 1524 3.8
44 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 399 60 17 0 0 0 0 3 1438 4.7
48 LILA OGILVIE 6 194 32 6 0 0 0 0 3 1406 3.1
51 DARLEEN HAMILTON 6 112 20 3 0 0 0 0 1 1400 4.2

LIQUID COURAGE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

9 ALBERT RYAN 9 352 40 28 4 0 0 0 7 1639 5
18 LEANNA ALARIC 8 390 48 28 0 0 1 0 7 1633 4.5
21 CLAY LEWIS 8 378 48 25 0 0 0 0 6 1588 4.5
24 LOUISE ULLRICH 8 373 48 27 0 0 1 0 6 1551 5
33 CINDY BROTHERS 8 391 52 26 0 0 0 0 6 1537 5
37 LAURA ANDERSON 7 291 40 13 0 0 0 0 2 1501 4.3
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Team players
East 40 Monday Night

MURPHS MIS-CUE'D

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

29 JOYCE MAILER 8 635 84 41 0 0 0 0 5 1552 5
45 CHARLENE DONALD 7 550 84 27 0 0 0 0 3 1449 5
47 DAVE MURPHY 6 269 44 10 0 0 0 0 2 1605 5
49 MYRNA TETZ 6 336 56 12 0 0 0 0 5 1407 5

POCKET POOLERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

10 MIKE PHELPS 9 170 20 14 0 0 0 0 5 1673 5
16 AMANDA SEPKE 8 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 8 1616 5
25 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 8 650 84 47 0 0 0 0 6 1597 4.9
30 DAN SKELTON 8 635 84 40 0 0 1 0 4 1550 5
32 TYSON LOBERT 8 633 84 41 0 0 0 0 5 1500 4.8

POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 9 73 8 6 0 0 0 1 5 1741 5
11 HOLLY GANGL 8 707 84 50 0 0 1 0 5 1575 4.8
16 AMANDA SEPKE 8 718 88 50 0 0 0 0 8 1616 5
17 JT EVANS 8 717 88 55 0 1 1 2 6 1683 5

SHITZ N GIGGLES UNHINGED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

7 STACY WILLIAMS 9 70 8 5 0 0 0 0 3 1560 5
36 GORD THOMPSON 7 644 88 42 1 1 1 0 4 1559 5
38 JOE CHAN 7 611 84 33 0 0 0 0 5 1476 4.8
40 COLLEEN KELLY 7 585 82 30 0 1 0 0 4 1512 4.8

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 DOUG THOMSON 9 37 4 3 0 0 1 0 3 1628 5
12 LEROY SMATHERS 8 740 88 57 1 0 1 3 8 1675 5
26 GORD TRAVIS 8 703 92 44 0 0 0 0 5 1556 5
43 KODY TONHAUSER 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1638 5
46 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 574 88 30 0 0 0 1 5 1439 5
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Player standings
East 40 Monday Night

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 DOUG THOMSON 9 37 4 3 0 0 3 1
2 TRAVIS GANGL 9 37 4 3 0 0 3 0
3 TROY LEBLANC 9 438 48 37 0 0 12 2
4 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 9 73 8 6 0 0 5 0
5 LINDA MARTENS 9 737 84 63 0 2 10 1
6 RONA SUTHERLAND 9 70 8 5 0 0 4 0
7 STACY WILLIAMS 9 70 8 5 0 0 3 0
8 LEO FADALLAN 9 521 60 39 1 1 10 1
9 ALBERT RYAN 9 380 44 29 4 0 7 0

10 MIKE PHELPS 9 170 20 14 0 0 5 0
11 HOLLY GANGL 8 707 84 50 0 0 5 1
12 LEROY SMATHERS 8 740 88 57 1 0 8 1
13 CHRIS WILLIAMS 8 734 88 56 0 0 10 0
14 BRUCE MANNING 8 765 92 57 1 0 7 1
15 SHANE NEUFELD 8 721 88 51 0 1 6 1
16 AMANDA SEPKE 8 750 92 52 0 0 8 0
17 JT EVANS 8 717 88 55 0 1 6 1
18 LEANNA ALARIC 8 390 48 28 0 0 7 1
19 ELI UZELMAN 8 389 48 28 0 0 4 0
20 BLAINE RAYMER 8 32 4 2 0 0 2 0
21 CLAY LEWIS 8 378 48 25 0 0 6 0
22 BRUCE BRINTON 8 691 88 48 0 0 7 0
23 LANA MCLEOD 8 311 40 23 0 0 6 0
24 LOUISE ULLRICH 8 373 48 27 0 0 6 1
25 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 8 650 84 47 0 0 6 0
26 GORD TRAVIS 8 703 92 44 0 0 5 0
27 TEIGAN SEPKE 8 427 56 26 0 0 3 0
28 JANET THOMSON 8 304 40 17 0 0 3 1
29 JOYCE MAILER 8 635 84 41 0 0 5 0
30 DAN SKELTON 8 635 84 40 0 0 4 1
31 RANDY CARRIERE 8 272 36 17 1 0 5 0
32 TYSON LOBERT 8 633 84 41 0 0 5 0
33 CINDY BROTHERS 8 391 52 26 0 0 6 0
34 KELLY JUSTUS 8 537 72 33 0 0 4 0
35 BLAINE OAKDEN 7 59 8 4 0 0 3 0
36 GORD THOMPSON 7 644 88 42 1 1 4 1
37 LAURA ANDERSON 7 291 40 13 0 0 2 0
38 JOE CHAN 7 611 84 33 0 0 5 0
39 IAN LAPP 7 635 88 39 0 0 5 0
40 COLLEEN KELLY 7 585 82 30 0 1 4 0
41 HOWIE HASLAM 7 170 24 10 0 0 2 0
42 BRENDA SULLIVAN 7 109 16 5 0 0 2 0
43 KODY TONHAUSER 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
44 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 399 60 17 0 0 3 0
45 CHARLENE DONALD 7 550 84 27 0 0 3 0
46 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 574 88 30 0 0 5 0
47 DAVE MURPHY 6 269 44 10 0 0 2 0
48 LILA OGILVIE 6 194 32 6 0 0 3 0
49 MYRNA TETZ 6 336 56 12 0 0 5 0
50 NICK BRERETON 6 47 8 2 0 0 1 0
51 DARLEEN HAMILTON 6 112 20 3 0 0 1 0
52 DYLAN MAKIOA 6 22 4 1 0 0 1 0
53 JOE KELLY 4 54 14 0 0 0 0 0
54 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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